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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (TheWayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.46 impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy) (final broadcast)11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News |

1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
The Hawk
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Musical Fill-in
Consumer Time
The Black GangIn His Steps
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

Tang of Autumn, Starring Ellen
Drew
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0. Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Answers to
Questions10.0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt. Daisy), (last broadcast)
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Easter Parade
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tell It to Taylors
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
Woman in White
, Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

Heppy Go Unlucky, starring
Barbara Britton8.45 Happy Harmony
8. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: More About
Bees "pas
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9.30 Overseas Recordings
10. 0 Adventure .

10.15 Collectors Series, No. 6:Barre! House Piano
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0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club

|8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Channings10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy) (last broadcast)11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter’s ses-
sion (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety4.30 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.46 Bulldog Drummond: theBlack Gang

. in His Steps
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Lochinvar Planes Out of the
West, starring Anne Jeffreys
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 Four Sistersin Wild Life: Builders ofu
10. 0 The Evening Star; George
Swift, Trumpet Virtuoso
10.15 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde11. 0 London News

AZB stats
. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London wows:Health Talk
. O Aunt Daisy
30 Current Ceiling Prices
O Judy and Jane
.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy, final broadcast) |

11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui), Including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror

4.50 The Children’s session
5. O Reserved
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 The Talisman Ring
7. OQ Consumer Time
7.15 The Black Gang
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Songs of Good Cheer
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Mr. Carter’s Conscience (Gor-
don Oliver)
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Red Rain
10. 0 One Man’s Family
411.0 %London News

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk9. 0-98.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. Dinner music
London News
The Talisman Ring
Consumer Time
Woman in White
Moon Over Africa
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

The Most Enchanted, starring K,.
T. Stevens
8.45 Musical Celebrities
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Who Do
Stranded Whales Die?
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close down
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Everything
BABY needs

IsinGlaxo- awhollydigestiblemilk
food. Top-gradefreshmilkforsturdy
little muscles: Extra Vitamin D for
strongbones,and extra iron forgood
red blood. Glaxois the best food for
thosebabieswhocannotbebreast-fed.

SUNSHINE GLAXO
INDEFENCE for the young baby:OFFREEDOM
84+ FULLCREAMGLAXOMational
{Hondes for the baby overmonths old

geazo
BUILDS BONNIE BABIES
BeforeBabyComes and After
Sond forfreecopyoftbeGlaxoBabyBooks
goodguideintbeGareoftbeinfant. 74

GLaro LABORATORIES(NZ) LTDs,BUNNYTHORPI

Cocoa adds
enjoyment
to your meals
YouIl love the6 Chocolate favour ofCadbury' $Bournville
Cocoa

it'$delicious1
CadBury:

Cadbury'$

BOURNVILLE
COCOA
Still Pre-WarQUALITY

NRNSTILL AT PRE-WAR PRICES Cadbur
TbeWar-timePack

MadebyCadburyFryHudsonLtd,CastleStreet,Dunedin. Iasa
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CAEAKNTEDVatAcCEFTNuFo24Ie HKDICIHALLI LATePHACIRLE 07UlnKhot84& Earciau T0Tan ua D'TOALLI: 40 Aint Ur OeaGohiro

MANITUAL corstipatior
ND THEEm ULL DEFANdEat 0 At 30 Diapcl Colua4> HUdacht} 0Intli Jut FiogrtliTlil
StoMACRUYEL Bowels

CAtIORNIAH6 SYRupco
ertalina MoougtaattaratiomalWacorporathd
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0Laxative
speciallymadefotChildhen
Califig clears uP those frowns,
brings back appetite; restoresthe smiles,the rosycheeks,the
clean; red tongue:
DELICIOUS To TAKE
GENTLE IN ACTION
SAFEand EFFECTIVE

Calffog(California SyRuP QF FOS)
SterlingProductsInternacional Inc:,Newark;U.SA: 3.5
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